2021 Asphalt Grinding Bid Opening: February 23, 2021, 12:00 PM			1 Puget Paving & Construction, Inc. 10910 26th Ave. S. Lakewood, WA 98499		33920 211th Pl. SE		3 AC Moate Industries Inc. 2118 A St. SE Auburn, WA 98002		PR Systems, LLC 8351 30th Ave. NE Lacey, WA 98516		
											Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to
contractors	s for informational purposes only and do	not identify lowes									st
responsible	e bidder. Bid review by staff and final av	ward pending.									
			TOTAL		\$103,087.00		\$103,500.00		\$132,200.00		\$139,600.00
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.				PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
SCHEDULE	I: SOLID WASTE UTILITY FUNDING										
1000 Mo	obilization (Schedule I)	1	LS	1,679.50	\$1,679.50	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
1005 * Pla	aning Bituminous Pavement	6	HD	2,163.75	\$12,982.50	2,250.00	\$13,500.00	3,300.00	\$19,800.00	3,400.00	\$20,400.00
1010 Mi	inor Changes (Schedule I)	1	CALC	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
so	CHEDULE I TOTAL				\$24,662.00		\$26,500.00		\$29,800.00		\$32,400.00
SCHEDULE	II: B&O FUNDING										
2000 Mo	obilization (Schedule II)	1	LS	7,840.00	\$7,840.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2005 * Pla	aning Bituminous Pavement	28	HD	2,163.75	\$60,585.00	2,250.00	\$63,000.00	3,300.00	\$92,400.00	3,400.00	\$95,200.00
2010 Mi	inor Changes (Schedule II)	1	CALC	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
so	CHEDULE II TOTAL				\$78,425.00		\$77,000.00		\$102,400.00		\$107,200.00
SI	UMMARY:										
S	CHEDULE I TOTAL				\$24,662.00		\$26,500.00		\$29,800.00		\$32,400.00
SC	CHEDULE II TOTAL				\$78,425.00		\$77,000.00		\$102,400.00		\$107,200.00
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$103,087.00		\$103,500.00		\$132,200.00		\$139,600.00	

2021 Asphalt Grinding

Bid Opening: February 23, 2021, 12:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate Joe Araucto

Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to contractors for informational purposes only and **do not** identify lowest

responsible bidder.	Bid review b	y staff and final	award pending.

	3					
				TOTAL		\$148,800.00
ITEM	DESCRIPTIO	N	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.					PRICE	AMOUNT
SCHEDL	JLE I: SOLID WASTE UTILITY F	UNDING				
1000	Mobilization (Schedule I)		1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1005 '	* Planing Bituminous Pavement		6	HD	3,200.00	\$19,200.00
	Minor Changes (Schedule I)		1	CALC	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	SCHEDULE I TOTAL					\$39,200.00
SCHEDU	JLE II: B&O FUNDING					
2000	Mobilization (Schedule II)		1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2005 *	* Planing Bituminous Pavement		28	HD	3,200.00	\$89,600.00
2010 Minor Changes	Minor Changes (Schedule II)		1	CALC	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	SCHEDULE II TOTAL					\$109,600.00
	SUMMARY:					
	SCHEDULE I TOTAL					\$39,200.00
	SCHEDULE II TOTAL					\$109,600.00
		CONSTRUCTION CO	ONTRAC	T TOTAL		\$148,800.00

